Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator February 2020

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

—
(=]
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=B

7433
115 859
3497
16 138
142 927

444

16
2218

2375

34
1066
25228
1455
582

14

20
7077
230

1065
22
18
11

Scheduled Services

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1703
23180

295
25179

16

33

407

w

N = N

236

10

Picked Up

2961
27 304

30 268

426

20

(BN LI ST =N

474

Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

40
1282
2803

556
4680

153

1427

12

8 253
805

Picked Up

32
1788
360
225
2406

8 353
639

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

926
29 364
249
7993
38532

27

1449

34

894

1911

146

3189
15

Picked Up

1634
31515
84

6 930
40 164

10

1601

405

2997
164

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

77 58
5 -
82 58
45 76
24 2
- 3
8 -
2 3
14 46
4 4
- 19
10 12

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1268

1278

Picked Up

115

124

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

113
113

66
76

Picked Up

43

43

83
62



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator February 2020

Tonnes

SUMBURGH
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports

—
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24
41935

184 862

75

58
141

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
12 1

752 1005
25930 31273

4 1

12 5

2 1

13 5

31 12

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
11528 10 151
16 209 12 557

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
7675 6 043
46 207 46 206

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
5 7

113 172

194 230

27 3

27 3

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1937 2217
3215 2341

19 9
37 -
56 9

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
167 176
280 219



